
THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON 

BY-LAW 
Number _____ 7_-~2~O~O~1 __________ _ 

A by-law to amend By-law 51-89, as amended, 
being a by-law to constitute and appoint a 
Committee of Adjustment 

WHEREAS By-law 51-89, as amended, provides for the constitution of a Committee of 
Adjustment, for the appointment of members to the Committee of Adjustment and for 
compensation paid to members of the Committee; 

AND WHEREAS it is appropriate to appoint new persons to the Committee of Adjustment; 

NOW THEI~EFORE the Council of The Corporation of the City of Brampton ENACTS as 
follows: 

1. That Schedule A to By-law 51-89, is hereby deleted and the following substituted 
therefor: 

"Schedule A to By-law as amended 

Persons appointed to the Committee of Adjustment: 
Kiran Malhotra 
John Pappain 
Mario Piane 
Bruce Reed 
Dianne Sutter 

READ A FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD TIME AND PASSED THIS 15th DAY OF JANUARY, 2001 

proved as to content 
KZammit 
Director of Administration & 
Acting City Clerk 
Legal Services Department 

h~'5~~ 



Lot No. 

12 to 19 
21 
53 
55 to 72 
74 
79 
81 
82 
95 
98 
140 
143 
157 
162 
103 to 105 
107 
108 
110 to 117 
119 to 138 
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Pin No. 

14250-0332 to 14250-0339 
14250-0341 
14250-0373 
14250-0375 to 14250-0392 
14250-0394 
14250-0399 
14250-0401 
14250-0402 
14250-0415 
14250-0418 
14250-0460 
14250-0463 
14250-0477 
14250-0482 
14250-0423 to 14250-0425 
14250-0427 
14250-0428 
14250-0430 to 14250-0437 
14250-0439 to 14250-0458 

all of the above on Plan 43M-1411, in the City of Brampton, in the Regional Municipality of Peel. 


